
Office of Accommodation Services  
T: +61 8 8946 6591 
E: accommodation@cdu.edu.au 
Casuarina Campus, Brown Precinct 
Charles Darwin University 
Brinkin NT 0815 

 
 

Rent Payment Schedule 
2018 

 
The 2018 Rent Payment Schedule will be effective from 
Wednesday, 3 January 2018. All payments will be deducted 
fortnightly on the following days: 
 
 

Semester One 
Wednesday, 3 January 2018 

Wednesday, 18 January 2018 

Wednesday, 31 January 2018 

Wednesday, 14 February 2018 

Wednesday, 28 February 2018 

Wednesday, 14 March 2018 

Wednesday, 28 March 2018 

Wednesday, 11 April 2018 

Wednesday, 25 April 2018 

Wednesday, 9 May 2018 

Wednesday, 23 May 2018 

Wednesday, 6 June 2018 

Wednesday, 20 June 2018 
 
 
Please note: IHD needs to submit a data file to the bank to achieve the above 
deductions. We cannot stop the deduction if you inform us of a change once this is 
completed. Please inform us three (3) working days in advance if you wish to 
change your payment details. At the very latest, in an emergency, we can only 
assist you to stop a payment before 3pm on the Tuesday prior to the above dates. 
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T: +61 8 8946 6591 
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Rent Payment Schedule 

2018 
 
The 2018 Rent Payment Schedule will be effective from 
Wednesday, 3 January 2018. All payments will be deducted 
fortnightly on the following days: 

 
 

Semester Two 
Wednesday, 4 July 2017 

Wednesday, 18 July 2017 

Wednesday, 1 August 2017 

Wednesday, 15 August 2017 

Wednesday, 29 August 2017 

Wednesday, 12 September 2017 

Wednesday, 26 September 2017 

Wednesday, 10 October 2017 

Wednesday, 24 October 2017 

Wednesday, 7 November 2017 

Wednesday, 21 November 2017 

Wednesday, 5 December 2017 

Wednesday, 19 December 2017 
 
 
Please note: IHD needs to submit a data file to the bank to achieve the above 
deductions. We cannot stop the deduction if you inform us of a change once this is 
completed. Please inform us three (3) working days in advance if you wish to 
change your payment details. At the very latest, in an emergency, we can only 
assist you to stop a payment before 3pm on the Tuesday prior to the above dates. 
 

  


